
7 
MINS
UNTIL

NORMAL 
DAYTIME 
SERVICES

FROM
EVERY

10 
MINS
UNTIL

THEN
FROM
EVERY

Edinburgh Airport
Ingliston Park & Ride
Edinburgh Gateway
Gyle Centre
Edinburgh Park Station
Murrayfield Stadium
Haymarket
West End
Princes Street
St Andrew Square
Picardy Place
Foot of the Walk
Ocean Terminal
Newhaven

18:21

18:23

18:29

18:31

18:34

18:43

18:46

18:49

18:52

18:55

18:58

19:05

19:12

19:15

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

CLOSED

CLOSED

19:03

19:10

19:17

19:20

THE
SPLIT

SERVICE
WILL 
THEN 

OPERATE

18:28

18:30

18:36

18:37

18:41

18:50

18:53

18:56

CLOSED

CLOSED

-

-

-

-

23:48

23:50

23:56

23:57

00:01

00:10

00:13

00:16

CLOSED

CLOSED

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

CLOSED

CLOSED

00:13

00:20

00:27

00:30

Edinburgh Airport - City Centre - Newhaven Saturday 30th December

LAST FULL
ROUTE

LAST 
TRAM

LAST 
TRAM

7 
MINS
UNTIL

NORMAL 
DAYTIME 
SERVICES

FROM
EVERY

10 
MINS
UNTIL

THEN
FROM
EVERY

Newhaven
Ocean Terminal
Foot of the Walk
Picardy Place
St Andrew Square
Princes Street

West End
Haymarket

Murrayfield Stadium
Edinburgh Park Station
Gyle Centre
Edinburgh Gateway

Ingliston Park & Ride
Edinburgh Airport 

18:30

18:33

18:40

18:47

18:50

18:53

18:56

18:59

19:02

19:11

19:15

19:17

19:22

19:25

-

-

-

-

CLOSED

CLOSED

19:02

19:05

19:08

19:16

19:20

19:22

19:27

19:30

THE
SPLIT

SERVICE
WILL 
THEN 

OPERATE

18:40

18:43

18:50

18:57

CLOSED

CLOSED

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

23:50

23:53

00:00

00:07

CLOSED

CLOSED

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

CLOSED

CLOSED

00:22

00:25

00:28

00:36

00:40

00:43

00:47

00:50

Newhaven - City Centre - Edinburgh Airport Saturday 30th December

LAST FULL
ROUTE

LAST 
TRAM

LAST 
TRAM

Ingliston 
Park & Ride

Edinburgh
Gateway

Edinburgh
Park Central

Bankhead Balgreen Haymarket Princes Street

Gogarburn Gyle Centre Saughton Murrayfield Stadium West EndEdinburgh
Park Station

Edinburgh
Airport

St. Andrew
Square

 

Airport Fare Zone

Picardy Place

McDonald Road

Balfour Street

Foot of the Walk

The Shore

Port of Leith

Ocean Terminal

Newhaven

Closed tram stops

Rail Airport Interchange stop within walking distance to local bus services

Bus Station

Ingliston 
Park & Ride

Edinburgh
Gateway

Edinburgh
Park Central

Bankhead Balgreen Haymarket Princes Street

Gogarburn Gyle Centre Saughton Murrayfield Stadium West EndEdinburgh
Park Station

Edinburgh
Airport

St. Andrew
Square

 

Airport Fare Zone

Picardy Place

McDonald Road

Balfour Street

Foot of the Walk

The Shore

Port of Leith

Ocean Terminal

Newhaven

Trams running to these stops


