Edinburgh Airport - City Centre - Newhaven							Saturday 30th December		
		LAST FULL ROUTE					LAST TRAM	LAST TRAM	
Edinburgh Airport		18:21		18:28	-		23:48	-	
Ingliston Park & Ride	NORMAL DAYTIME SERVICES FROM EVERY	18:23	THE SPLIT SERVICE WILL THEN OPERATE	18:30	-		23:50	-	
Edinburgh Gateway		18:29		18:36	-		23:56	-	
Gyle Centre		18:31		18:37	-		23:57	-	
Edinburgh Park Station		18:34		18:41	-		00:01	-	
Murrayfield Stadium		18:43		18:50	-		00:10	-	
Haymarket		18:46		18:53	-		00:13	-	
West End		18:49		18:56	-		00:16	-	
Princes Street		18:52		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	
St Andrew Square	UNTIL	18:55		CLOSED	CLOSED	UNTIL	CLOSED	CLOSED	
Picardy Place		18:58		-	19:03		-	00:13	
Foot of the Walk		19:05		-	19:10		-	00:20	
Ocean Terminal		19:12		-	19:17		-	00:27	
Newhaven		19:15		-	19:20		-	00:30	

Newhaven - City Centre - Edinburgh Airport							Saturday 30th December		
		LAST FULL ROUTE					LAST TRAM	LAST TRAM	
Newhaven		18:30		18:40	-		23:50	-	
Ocean Terminal	NORMAL DAYTIME SERVICES FROM EVERY MINS UNTIL	18:33	THE SPLIT SERVICE WILL THEN OPERATE	18:43	-	FVFRY	23:53	-	
Foot of the Walk		18:40		18:50	-		00:00	-	
Picardy Place		18:47		18:57	-		00:07	-	
St Andrew Square		18:50		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	
Princes Street		18:53		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	
West End		18:56		-	19:02		-	00:22	
Haymarket		18:59		-	19:05		-	00:25	
Murrayfield Stadium		19:02		-	19:08		-	00:28	
Edinburgh Park Station		19:11		-	19:16		_	00:36	
Gyle Centre		19:15		-	19:20		-	00:40	
Edinburgh Gateway		19:17		-	19:22		_	00:43	
Ingliston Park & Ride		19:22		-	19:27		-	00:47	
Edinburgh Airport		19:25		-	19:30		-	00:50	

